Stonco-Keene-LPW32-LytePro-wall-sconce-spec-sheet-en  03/26  page 1 of 7
Stonco Keene LytePro LED large wall sconce LPW32 features outstanding value in a
compact, architectural design. This powerful and precise combination offers outstanding
energy savings with excellent photometric performance. LPW32 is ideal for building
perimeters and corridors in addition to wall lighting applications requiring strong
lateral spacing and forward pattern projection. LPW32 provides up to 13,500 lumens to
accommodate multiple mounting heights, and is available with Type 2, 3, 4 optics. A full
range of control options is available for additional energy savings. Optional emergency

*Other colors available upon request as made-to-order. Consult Signify to confirm whether
specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
Stocked luminaires ordering guide
Catalog Number Description 12NC
LPW32-6L-740-3-UNV-FAWS-BZ LytePro Wall 32, 6000lm, 4000K, Type 3, 120-277V, Field Adjustable Wattage
Selector, Bronze Finish
912300006484
LPW32-6L-740-3-UNV-FAWS-DGY LytePro Wall 32, 6000lm, 4000K, Type 3, 120-277V, Field Adjustable Wattage
Selector, Dark Gray Finish
912300006485
LPW32-12L-740-3-UNV-FAWS-BZ LytePro Wall 32, 12500lm, 4000K, Type 3, 120-277V, Field Adjustable Wattage
Selector, Bronze Finish
912300006486
LPW32-12L-740-3-UNV-FAWS-DGY LytePro Wall 32, 12500lm, 4000K, Type 3, 120-277V, Field Adjustable Wattage
Selector, Dark Gray Finish
912300006487
Stocked accessories ordering guide (must be ordered separately)
Catalog Number Description UPC Code
LPWCVRPLT-BZ* LPW Universal wall cover mounting plate, Bronze textured paint 190096144860
*Other colors available upon request as made-to-order.
Stonco-Keene-LPW32-LytePro-wall-sconce-spec-sheet-en  03/26  page 2 of 7
LPW32   LytePro Wall
Large wall mount
Dimensions
Luminaire weight: 9lbs (4 kg)
Luminaire with EBP: 11lbs (5 kg)
LOCATION OF WIAP
LOCATION OF TEST SWITCH
WHEN ORDERED WITH EBP
LOCATION OF
PIR SENSOR
LOCATION OF
PHOTOCONTROL BUTTON
4.6”
(12cm)
9.2”
(23cm)
9.2”
(23cm)
9.2”
(23cm)
9.2”
(23cm)
12”
(31cm)
12”
(31cm)
12”
(31cm)
12”
(31cm)
6.2”
(16cm)
4.6”
(12cm)
5.6”
(14cm)
4.6”
(12cm)
2.0”
(5cm)
5.0”
(13cm)
1.5”
(4cm)
1.6”
(4cm)
4.6”
(12cm)
Stonco-Keene-LPW32-LytePro-wall-sconce-spec-sheet-en  03/26  page 3 of 7
LPW32   LytePro Wall
Large wall mount
Dimensions